

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4118 / 2017

M/S Kala Digital Imaging

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sameer Jain

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Prateek Kedawat for Mr. R.B. Mathur

Mr. Siddharth Ranka

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S.JHAVERI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY KUMAR VYAS

Order

14/03/2018

At the request of Mr. Sameer Jain, matter to come up
on 11.04.2018.

(VIJAY KUMAR VYAS)J.

(K. S. JHAVERI)J.