

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writs No. 4118/2017

M/s Kala Digital Imaging

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sameer Jain

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Siddharth Ranka, Ms. Tanvi Sahai
for Mr. R.B. Mathur

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S.JHAVERI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY KUMAR VYAS**

Order

16/05/2018

Office is directed to place on record the compilation filed by
Mr. Siddharth Ranka.

List on 23rd May, 2018.

(VIJAY KUMAR VYAS),J

(K.S.JHAVERI),J

A.Sharma/48

सत्यमेव जयते