

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writs No. 4118/2017

M/s Kala Digital Imaging

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India And Ors

-----Respondents

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Arjun Singh  
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Siddharth Ranka

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR**

**Order**

**19/01/2019**

Prayer for adjournment has been made on the ground of personal difficulty of Mr. Sameer Jain, learned counsel for the petitioner.

List this matter after after six weeks.

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR),J

(MOHAMMAD RAFIQ),J

Ashu/18

सत्यमेव जयते