

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4118/2017

M/s Kala Digital Imaging

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Aryan Singh Chouhan, Adv. for Mr.Daksh Pareek, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Harish Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

01/04/2025

IA No.1/2025:-

1. The matter comes up on an application for early listing of the matter.
2. For the reasons stated therein, the application is allowed.
3. Put up on 08.04.2025.

(MANEESH SHARMA), J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN), J